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Specification No. ES16-0284F
Specification Title: Solid Waste Plastic

Containers
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Submittals Received From:
Name of Organization or Individual
City or Town, State

Rec'd
Check, Bid
Bond,
Money
Order

Amount of Bid

Addenda
Acknowledged

IPL, Inc.
St Damien, PQ Canada

$21,512.00
$55,062.00
No Bid
$114,457.20

5. $492,580.44
Subtotal $683,611.64
Optional Item $10,891.20

PwpNdPE

Yes

Schaefer Systems International Inc.
Charlotte, NC

1. $25,936.00

2. $57,420.00

3. No Bid

4. $118,312.92

5. $485,096.04
Subtotal $686,764.96
Optional Item $10,891.20

Yes

Rehrig Pacific Company
Los Angeles, CA

1. $29,392.00

2. $66,132.00

3. No Bid

4. $135,314.52

5. $542,431.96
Subtotal $772,270.48
Optional Item $13,614.00

Yes

Otto Environmental Services LLC
Charlotte, NC

1. $21,760.00

2. $50,922.00

3. $63,347.52

4. $113,850.00

5. $497,071.08
Subtotal $746,950.60
Optional Item $9,076.00

Yes

Cascade Engineering Inc.
Grand Rapids, Mi

1. No Bid

2. $62,640.00

3. No Bid

4. $121,288.20

5. $516,423.60
Subtotal $700,351.80




Toter
Statesville, NC

PwbdPE

5

$27,576.00
$66,312.00
$76,626.24
$133,796.52
$552,455.64

Subtotal $856,766.40

Optional Item $13,614.00

Yes

Otto Environmental Services LLC
Charlotte, NC

1
2
3
4
5

. $21,760.00
. $50,922.00
. $63,347.52
. $113,850.00
. $487,234.44

Subtotal $737,113.96

Optional Item $9,076.00

Yes
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